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AIM High School 

525 13th Straet 

Snohomish, WA 98290 

January 24, 2020 

s-e■ter 1 Progr••• Report

Parent or Guardian of: 

 

 

  

 

Semester l Progress Report Grade: 12 

Advisor: StoneO 

Semester l Progress Report • lOOt of all course work is due. 

Entity, 522 

ADVISORY 

StoneD 

AMRCN TRL\LS 

Ston� 

GBOIIBTRY A 

YShadyrya 

GOVT 5 CI 

1'EN� 

Sl 

NC 

Has met lOOt benchmark. 

Is making satisfactory progress. 

Class completed 

No credit due to absences/tardies • must appeal to June Shirey to retrieve credit 

NC 

Has met lOOt benchmark. 

ls making satisfactory progress. 

Class completed 

No credit due to absences/tardies ·• must appeal to June Shirey to retrieve credit 

NC 

No credit due to absences/tardies • must appeal to June Shirey to retrieve credit 

Class completed 

Is making satisfactory progress. 

You did it, Averyl 

u 

45·49t of total assignments has been completed 

ts not making satisfactory progress. 

Has not completed all required assignments 

Has been courtecus, respectful and pleasant 

Absences have greatly impeded Avery's progress 

SCIBNCB PICT 1 NC 

Has met eot benchmark. 

ts making satisfactory progress. 

Class completed 

No credit due to absences/tardies - must appeal to June Shirey to retrieve credit 

SR CAREER CROIC U 

LWetherald 

Continued ... 

70·74t of total assignments has been completed 

ts not making satisfactory progress. 

Incomplete assignments negatively impact progress 

Has shown initiative and determination 

Semester 1 2019-20 

ABS TDY 

0 0 

0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



Parent or Guardian of: 

 

 

  

Continued ... 

Jmtitys 52:Z 

US HISTORY A 

StoneO 

Ill 

NC 

Has met lOOl benchmark. 

Is making satisfactory progress. 

AIM Hi!Jh School 

525 13th Streat 

Suobomiab, WA 98290 

Juuary 24, 2020 

s-■•t•r l Progr••• Report 

 

Semester l Progress Report Grade: 12 

Advisor: StoneO 

ABS TJlY 

0 0 

No credit due to absences/tardies - must appeal to June Shirey to retrieve credit 

SEMESTER l 

ATTENDANCE INFORMATION 

Excused 

1.00 

Unexcused 

3.00 

Tardy 

s 



AIM High School 

S25 13th StrHt 

Snohomish, WA 98290 

l!'abruary 2S, 2020 

Term S Progr■ss Raport 

Parent or Guardian of: 

  

 

  

Term 5 Progress Report - 20\ of all course work is due. 

Entity: 522 

ADVISORY 

S�oneD 

AHRCH RUHNITIES 

TEW;-EL 

BUSINESS HATH B 

LWetherald 

GEOHETllY B 

YShadyrya 

GOVT, CI 

tt:liG£L 

MODERN FICTION 

Scenell 

PHYSICAL ED 2 

J<Wolter 

Continued ••. 

TS 

Has met 20\ benchmark. 

Is making satisfactory progress. 

15-19\ of total assignments has been completed

Is making satisfactory progress. 

Pleasure to have in class 

0-4\ of total assignments has been completed 

Is not making satisfactory progress. 

Incomplete assignments negatively impact progress 

Excessive absences affect student progress 

Please see teacher for help 

Is making satisfactory progress. 

This carry over class must be completed within two grading periods. 

This class is due March 24 

15-19\ of total assignments has been completed 

Is making satisfactory progress. 

Pleasure tc have in class 

0-4\ of total assignmenes has been completed 

Is not making satisfactory progress. 

Has not turned in any work so far 

0-4\ of total assignments has been completed

Is not making satisfactory progress. 

  

Term 5 Progress Report Grade: 12 

Advisor: StoneD 

Progress 5 2019-20 

ABS TDY 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 G 

0 0 

Cl 0 



Parent or Guardian of: 

  

 

   

Continued ••. 

Entity: 522 TS 

SR CAREER CBOIC 

AIM High School 

525 13th Straet 

Snoholllish, WA 98290 

February 25, 2020 

Term 5 Progress Report 

LWetherald This carry over class must be corepleted within two grading periods. 

Is not making satisfactory progress. 

PROGRESS 5 

Incomplete assignments negatively impact progress 

Pleasure to have in class 

/\TTEND/\NCE INFORMA.TION 

Excused 

4.00 

Unexcused 

1.00 

Tardy 

  

Term 5 Progress Report Grade: 12 

Advisor: StoneD 

ABS TDY 

0 0 

Parent-Teacher Conferences llpril l (3:30 - 7:00) and llpril 2 (8:00 - 11:00, 11:30 - 2:30, 3:30 - 7:001 

No school April 2 and 3, 2020 

Spring Break April 6 - 10, 2020 

Classes resume April 13, 2020 



2019-2020 Alternative Learning Experience Intervention Plan 2-cJ %

Date: ( v-( �) 
  Student Name: 

Intervention#: _______ ( __ _ 

Implement Plan for the Month of: ___ � __ t>--___ I ____ C-_L.. __ 

Type of Intervention: 

�nlffequencv or duration of personal contact 

_Modifying the manner in which �ontact is accomplished 

_Modifying student's learning goals 

_Other: 

Description of Intervention: 

Teacher Signature ___ LJ.......,,...-:r-'-----�--
Student Signature /4 � r 

Administrator Signature » } \.._.,/\ '--(__ � 

ALE Version Updated 9.26.19 



AIM High School 

525 13th Straat 

Snohomish, WA 9B290 

Juna 19, 2020 

StlDIQater 2 - Final Grading Period Report Card 

Parent or Guardian of: 

 

 

  

Semester 2 - Final Grading Period Report Card 

Student engagement and attendance tracking 

First day of school is September 9, 2021 

Enjoy your su�J!ler! 

Entity: 522 

ADVISORY 

StoneD 

sz 

s 

Is making satisfactory progress. 

Class completed 

AHRCN BUHNITIES S 

TE.llt.r.L Is making satisfactory progress. 

Pleasure to have in class 

BOSINESS HATH B S 

LWetherald 

GEOMETRY B 

YShadyrya 

GOVT 5 CI 

T!NGE:L 

Class co:r.pleted 

Is making satisfactory progress. 

Has been courteous, respectful and pleasant 

Pleasure to have in class 

s 

This carry-over class is complete. 

Is making satisfactory progress. 

s 

Class co:r:pleted 

Is making satisfactory progress. 

MODERN FICTION S 

Ston•D 

PHYSICAL ED 2 

KWolter 

This carry-over class is complete. 

Is making satisfactory progress. 

s 

Class completed 

Is making satisfactory progress. 

SR CAREER CROIC S 

LWetherald 

Continued ..• 

This carry-over class is complete. 

Is making satisfactory progress. 

  

Semester 2 - Final G�ading Period Report Card Grade: 12 

Advisort StoneD 

semester 2 2019-20 

ABS TDY 

0 

0 (I 

ii 

0 

0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



AIH High School 

525 13th Streat 

Snohollliah, KA 98290 

June 19, 2020 

s .... atar 2 - Final Grading Period Report Card 

Parent or Guardian of: 

  

 

  

Continued.,, 

Entity: 522 

Se:NESTER 2 

ATTENDANCE INFORMATION 

Excused 

0.00 

Unexcused 

O.O<l 

Semester 2 - Final Grading Period Report Card 

Student engagement and attendance tracking 

First day of school is September 9, 2021 

Enjoy your su�.�er! 

  

Semester 2 • Final Grading Period Report Card Grade: 12 

Advisor: StoneO 

ABS TDlt' 



lsoatr30.p 151-4 

05.20.02.00.00 

AIM HIGH SCHOOL 

Attendance Detail Report 09/04/2019 TO 06/19/2020 

06/25/20 Page: 187 

12:36 PM 

Att•ndance Information for the 2020 School Year 

   

PRC ENRL: 100 HM ROOM: HMRM TCllR: 

1 DATE 

09/13/19 Fri. 

09/20/19 Fri. 

10/03/19 Thu. 

10/04/19 Fri. 

10/07/19 Mon. 

10/08/19 Tue. 

10/08/2019 

10/09/19 Wed. 

10/11/19 Fri. 

10/15/19 Tue. 

10/17/19 Thu. 

10/18/19 Fri. 

10/22/19 Tue. 

10/22/2019 

10/23/19 Wed. 

10/28/19 Mon. 

10/29/19 Tue. 

10/30/19 Wed. 

10/31/19 Thu. 

11/01/19 Fri. 

11/06/19 Wed. 

11/07/19 Thu. 

11/14/19 Thu. 

11/15/19 Fri. 

11/20/19 Wed. 

11/22/19 Fri. 

11/25/19 Mon. 

11/26/19 Tue. 

12/02/19 Mon. 

12/03/19 Tue. 

12/04/19 Wed. 

12/05/19 Thu. 

12/06/19 Fri. 

12/09/19 Mon. 

12/10/19 Tue. 

12/12/19 Thu. 

12/13/19 Fri. 

12/16/19 Mon. 

12/17/19 Tue. 

12/19/19 Thu. 

01/06/20 Mon. 

0 

COMMENT: arr 

COMMENT: arr 

01/06/2020 COMMENT: arr 

01/09/20 Thu. 

01/09/2020 COMMENT: arr 

01/10/20 Fri. 

01/17/20 Fri. 

01/22/20 Wed. 

01/22/2020 COMMENT: arr 

01/23/20 Thu. 

01/24/20 Fri. 

01/31/20 Fri. 

02/06/20 Thu, 

CCNTINUED 

T­

U-tR 

E-IL

E-PC 

E-PC 

T-

11: 54 

U-TR

U-TR

E-PC

U-TR 

U-TR 

T-

12:15 

U-TR

E-IL

E-IL 

E-IL

E-IL

E-IL

£-IL 

U-TR

£-PC 

U-TR

E-PC 

E-PC

E-PC

E-PC

£-IL 

U-TR

E-PC 

E-PC 

E-PC

E-IL 

E-PC 

E-PC

E-PC

U-TR 

E-IL

E-PC 

T-

12 :25 

T-PC

12:35 

E-PC

T-

T-

11: 51 

E-PC

T-

E-PC 

£-PC 

GRD: 12 SCHOOL: 522 CALENDAR: 522 HM PIIN:   

ADVISOR: StoneD GUARDIAN:   WK PUN:  

NOTIFIED 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N C 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 



AIM HIGH SCHOOL 06/25/20 lsoatr30.p 19-4 

05.20.02.00.00 Attendance Detail Report 09/04/2019 TO 06/19/2020 

Page:188 

12:36 PM 

Attendanea Information for the 2020 Sehool Year 

   

PRC ENRL: 100 HM ROOM: HMRM TCIIR: 

DATE. 0 

02/07/20 Fri. E-PC 

02/21/20 Fri. £-PC 

02/24/20 Mon. U-TR 

02/25/20 Tue. T-

02/25/2020 COMMENT: arr 11:48 

02/28/20 Fri. 

03/06/20 Fri. 

03/09/20 Mon. 

05/11/20 Mon. 

05/26/20 Tue. 

06/01/20 Mon. 

06/08/20 Mon. 

06/15/20 Mon. 

U-TR 

E-PC 

U-TR 

N-

N• 

N­

N­

N-

GRD: 12 SCHOOL: 

TOTAL Stratton, Avery C. 32. 00 DAYS EXCUSED;

522 CALENDAR: 522 UM PHN: 

ADVISOR: StoneD GUARDIAN: 

13.00 DAYS UNEXCUSED; 

 

  

NOTIFIED 

5. 00 01\YS OTHER; 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

WK PHN:  

9.00 PROS TAROY; 




